
                                                                                        
                                                  

Datasheet
RS PRO BATTERY MODULAR CONNECTORS
120 AMP CONTACTS
Stock number: 175-6952

MAXIMUM ELECTRIC CURRENT:
A.W.G. 2
AMP. 120

CONTACT MATERIAL: COPPER

WIRE
RANGE
A.W.G.

mm2

DESCRIPTION
DIMENSION inch(mm)

L E d1 D

2
A.W.G.

38
mm2

CONTACT SET:
TWO CONTACTS
WITH 2-POLE 120AMP SERIES
HOUSING 
OR ONE CONTACT WITH 
SINGLE POLE 120AMP 
SERIES HOUSING

1.965 
49.9

0.886 
22.5

0.343 
8.7

0.437 
11.100
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